User’s Guide
EN
﻿
1SAFE ASPIRATION STATION | USER’S GUIDE
TABLE OF CONTENTS
INTRODUCTION | 2
Ordering Information | 2
Specifications | 2

aspiration of liquids from a variety of vessels.
The unit is always ready to use, just press the handle button to aspirate.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
SAFE ASPIRATION STATION
Safe Aspiration Station, EU plug F110744
Safe Aspiration Station, US plug F110745
Safe Aspiration Station, UK plug F110746
Safe Aspiration Station, AU plug F110747
Safe Aspiration Station, JP plug F110748
Safe Aspiration Station, CN plug F110749
SAFE ASPIRATION KIT
Safe Aspiration Kit F110760
Specifications
SAFE ASPIRATION STATION
Dimensions (W x D x H) 53 x 18 x 32 cm (21 x 7 x 13 in.)
Weight 3.4 kg